The Wayback Machine - https://web.archive.org/web/19980507103944/http://axiomtek.com.tw:80/das/ax5621.htm
AX5621 High Resolution Data Acquisition Board
FEATURES
Compatible with Keithley Metrabyte DAS-HRES
Programmable gains of 1, 2, 4, and 8
8 differential analog inputs with 16-bit resolution
Up to 50KHz sampling rate through DMA mode operation
Programmable pacer clock initiates data conversions

Weight: 300g
Relative Humidity: 0 to 90%, non-condensing
ORDERING GUIDE
AX5621: High Resolution Data Acquisition Board, including user's manual and utility diskette with Basic, C, Pascal and Windows drivers
Screw Terminal Panel
AX750: General Purpose Screw Terminal Panel, with 1 meter cable and 50-pin connector, is a convenient connection interface for A/D, D/A and DIO signals
AX740: Universal Development Panel, with 1 meter cable and 50-pin connector, is a convenient connection interface for counter/ timer signal
Signal Conditioning Panel
AX752I: 16 Ch. Relay Isolated Multiplexer/Amplifier Module
AX752: 16 Ch. Amplifier & Multiplexer Panel
AX757: 8 Ch. Relay Output & Opto-isolated D/I Panel
Software Package
AS59000: Real-time Graphs Data Acquisition Software
AS59001: PC-Based Oscilloscope Software
AS59002: High Speed Data Acquisition to Disk
AS59010: DAS Windows Driver
AS59020: DAS Win 95 Driver
AS59040: DAS Win NTDriver
Third-party Software Package
LABTECH NOTEBOOK
LABTECH CONTROL
Snap-Master
Note: Please turn to the "Application Software Package" for more details.